Apache Corporation
6120 S. Yale Ste 1500
Tulsa, OK 74136

A State #046 AP #20-015-285T79 ' _
Edd;éountyﬁilpew Mexico [0y FIN L <+ f90° Fwl UL D, -175 - 28E

251 2.51 0.50 0.88 2.20 2.20
398 1.47 1.00 1.75 2.57 4.77
514 1.16 1.60 2.80 3.25 8.02
705 1.91 1.00 1.75 3.34 11.36
961 2.56 0.50 0.88 2.24 13.60
1080 1.19 0.20 0.35 042 14.02
1388 3.08 0.10 0.18 0.54 14.55
1730 3.42 0.60 3.00 10.26 24.81
1986 2.56 0.20 0.35 0.90 25.71
2199 213 0.50 0.88 1.86 27.57
2370 3.00 0.10 0.18 0.53 28.10
2583 213 0.30 0.53 1.12 29.22
2797 214 0.30 0.53 1.12 30.34
3138 3.41 0.50 0.88 2.98 33.33
3352 2.14 0.40 0.70 1.50 34.82
3608 2.56 0.10 0.18 0.45 35.27
3864 2.56 0.40 0.70 1.79 37.06
4120 2.56 0.20 0.35 0.90 37.96
4504 3.84 0.90 1.58 6.05 44.01
4674 1.70 0.60 1.05 1.79 4579
4930 2.56 0.80 1.40 3.58 49.38
5143 2.13 0.90 1.58 3.35 52.73
5357 2.14 0.50 0.88 1.87 54 .60
5527 1.70 0.40 0.70 1.19 55.79
5656 ' 1.29 0.30 0.53 0.68 - 56.47
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Archie Brown - General Manager

The attached instrument was acknowledge‘d before me on the [ 2 \/ﬁ: day ofaﬂm , 2012 by
Archie Brown - General Manager, CapStar Drilling, Inc.
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@otary Public

IVPa""a JACKI ANN ZENT

% Notary Public, State of Texas’
“ My Commission Expires

“‘ko March 03, 2015
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